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JCU Townsville, Bebegu Yumba campus, Douglas - Equity Contact Officers 
When phoning from outside JCU the Townsville extension is prefixed by 478 xxxxx 

 Division/Faculty Name/ Position Email Extension 
1 Academy Division 

Earth and 
Environmental 
Sciences 

Alana Grech 
Assoc Prof Earth and 
Environmental Sciences  

alana.grech@jcu.edu.au 14107 

2 Chancellery Ryl Harrison 
Strategic Policy Advisor 

ryl.harrison@jcu.edu.au 16259 

3 Chancellery / Secretariat Chezelle Boevink 
Deputy University Secretary 

chezelle.boevink@jcu.edu.au 14146 

4 Education Division Lyle Cleeland 
Senior Learning Advisor 
Learning Development 

lyle.cleeland@jcu.edu.au 13178 

  5 Academy Division 
Earth and 
Environmental Science 

Amy Diedrich 
Assoc Professor 
Earth and Environmental Science 

amy.diedrich@jcu.edu.au 14627 

6 Academy Division 
Earth and 
Environmental Science 

Sue Bandaranaike 
Adjunct Associate Professor 
College of Science and Engineering 

sue.bandaranaike@jcu.edu.au 14561 

7 Academy 
College of 
Business, Law and 
Governance 

Greg Walsh 
Team Leader Learning Technology 

greg.walsh@jcu.edu.au 16382 

8 Academy 
College 
Medicine & Dentistry 

Simone Ross 
Senior Lecturer 
Medicine 

simone.ross@jcu.edu.au 13135 

9 Academy 
College 
Medicine & Dentistry 

Sandra Lyons 
Program Contracts Officer 

sandra.lyons@jcu.edu.au 13628 

10 Academy  
College Public  Health, 
Medicine and 
Veterinary Sciences 

Leo Foyle 
Senior Lecturer 
Vet Science 

leo.foyle@jcu.edu.au 16647 

11 Academy 
College Public Health, 
Medicine and 
Veterinary 
Sciences 

Janice Lloyd 
Associate Professor 
Vet Science 

janice.lloyd@jcu.edu.au 16054 

12 Academy 
  Sports & 

Exercise Science 

Anthony Leicht 
Associate Professor 
Sports and Exercise Science 

anthony.leicht@jcu.edu.au 14576 

13 Academy 
Public Health & 
Tropical Medicine 

Theophilus Emeto (Lyke) 
Senior Lecturer - Biostatistics 

theophilus.emeto@jcu.edu.au 15082 

14 Academy 
College of Arts, Society 
and Education 

Suzanne Johns 
Supervisor Administrative Operations 

suzanne.johns@jcu.edu.au 15264 

15 Academy 
 College of 

Healthcare Sciences 

Ylona Chun Tie 
Associate Dean Research 
Education 

ylona.chuntie@jcu.edu.au 15309 

16 Academy 
Tropical Health 
& Medicine 

Alexandra Trollope (Alex) 
Senior Lecturer – Medicine 

alexandra.trollope@jcu.edu.au 13258 

17 Academy 
Tropical Health 
& Medicine 

Danica Vojisavljevic 
Lecturer – Physiology 

danica.vojisavljevic@jcu.edu.au 14036 
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18 Academy 
Nursing and Midwifery 

Alison Bryan 
Lecturer – Nursing and Midwifery 

alison.bryan@jcu.edu.au 16702 

19 Services and Resources 
Finance Services 

Clare McQueen 
Management Accountant 

clare.mcqueen@jcu.edu.au 15615 

20 Services and Resources 
Learning Technology 

Kranthi Addanki 
Learning Technology Advisor 

kranthi.addanki@jcu.edu.au Building 28 
Room 221 

21 Academy 
College of Medicine 
and Dentistry 
Townsville Clinical School 

Sorana Walker Healy 
Manager, Regional Medical Training 

sorana.walkerhealy@jcu.edu.au 14712 

22 Academy 
College of Medicine 
and Dentistry 
Townsville Clinical 
School 

David Belstead 
Team Leader - Clinical Training 

david.belstead@jcu.edu.au 14046 

23 Centre for 
Education 
Enhancement 

Kimberley Anderson 
Student Equity Project Officer 

kimberley.anderson@jcu.edu.au 15558 

JCU Mackay campus - Equity Contact Officers 
When phoning from outside JCU the Mackay extension is prefixed by 488 xxxxx 

Division/Faculty Name/ Position Email Extension 
1 Mackay Clinical 

School 
Rikki-Lee Ranger 
Clinical Training Support Coordinator 

rikkilee.ranger@jcu.edu.au 57121 

JCU Mount Isa, Murtupuni campus - Equity Contact Officers 
Division/Faculty Name/ Position Email Extension 

1 TBA 

JCU Cairns, Nguma-bada campus, Smithfield - Equity Contact Officers 
When phoning from outside JCU the Cairns extension is prefixed by 423 xxxxx 

Division/Faculty Name/ Position Email Extension 
1 Client Services and 

Communication 
Sandie Pryor 
Client Services Officer 

sandra.pryor@jcu.edu.au 21711 

2 Research 
Graduate Research 

Damian Palmer 
Academic Services Officer 

damian.palmer@jcu.edu.au 21759 

3 Academy Susan Kelly 
Operations Manager 
Laboratories & Technical 
Support 

susan.kelly@jcu.edu.au 21456 

4 Research 
Australian Institute 
of Tropical Health 

Norelle Daly 
Professorial Research Fellow 

norelle.daly@jcu.edu.au 21815 

5 Academy 
College Public        Health, 
Medicine and 
Veterinary Sciences 

David Sellars 
Senior Lecturer – 
Environmental Health 

david.sellars@jcu.edu.au 21192 

6 Education 
Cairns Library 
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7 Academy 
College of Public Health, 
Medicine and Veterinary 
Sciences 
Cairns City Campus 

Anna Vnuk 
Academic Coordinator 

anna.vnuk@jcu.edu.au 22314 

8 Services and Resources 
Human Resources 

Damian Dunne 
Equity and Diversity Advisor 

damian.dunne@jcu.edu.au 21136 

9 College of Medicine and 
Dentistry 

Sharron Long 
Lecturer Medical Education 

sharron.long1@jcu.edu.au 21927 
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